Garland Cup

23/08/2020

Position

1

ok WwN

Name(s)

Steven Toomey
Colin Kemp *
Ali Vaziri *

Jeff Skelton *
Gary Graham
Eamon O'Hara

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Steven Toomey

Name

Mark McCarthy
Mark Edminson
Zach Johnson
Mark Robinson
Gary Clark
Colin Lusk

Karl Mossom
Dave Ridley
Dave Fletcher
David Lowrey
Russell Smith

A Gill

Michael Blackburn

Philip Tennant
Andrew Tinker
lain Stein

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

Handicap
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Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£10.00

Score
4

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th

2@2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

Prize Money
£29.50

Prize Money
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13

£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13
£7.13



