## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Garland Cup 23/08/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)		
1	Steven Toomey	7	£50.00		
2	Colin Kemp *	7	£40.00		
3	Ali Vaziri *	6	£30.00		
4	Jeff Skelton *	5	£25.00		
5	Gary Graham	5	£20.00		
6	Eamon O'Hara	4	£10.00		

## **BACK 9 SWEEP**

	Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
	Steven Toomey	6	4	£29.50
TWOs				
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Mark McCarthy	1	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Mark Edminson	15	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Zach Johnson	11	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Mark Robinson	22	2 @ 12th	£7.13
	Gary Clark	16	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Colin Lusk	10	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Karl Mossom	0	2 @ 6th	£7.13
	Dave Ridley	1	2 @ 6th	£7.13
	Dave Fletcher	7	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	David Lowrey	14	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Russell Smith	23	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	A Gill	12	2 @ 2nd	£7.13
	Michael Blackburn	5	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	Philip Tennant	10	2 @ 6th	£7.13
	Andrew Tinker	5	2 @ 14th	£7.13
	lain Stein	12	2 @ 6th	£7.13